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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016 
Results - CSSE 

 

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles 

======================================================================== 
Name Age Team Finals Wind H# 

======================================================================== 
 

1 28 Christofi, Natalia 19 Cyprus 14.07 NWI 2 
2 47 Gudmundsdottir, Ar 21 Iceland 14.35 NWI 2 
3 22 Cvijetic, Gorana 27 Bosnia 14.58 NWI 2 
4 77 Berghii, Anna 23 Moldova 14.68 NWI 2 
5 62 Rausch, Victoria 20 Luxembourg 14.80 NWI 2 
6 60 Marx, Lara 27 Luxembourg 14.82 NWI 2 
7 21 Sokolova, Yekateri 22 Azerbaijan 14.92 NWI 2 
8 98 Rustignoli, Barbar 32 San Marino 15.87 -2.2 1 
9 73 Fitz, Rebecca 19 Malta 16.45 -2.2 1 

-- 86 Malgherini, Malory 21 Monaco DNF NWI 2 
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016 
Results - CSSE 

 

Women 100 Meter Dash 
======================================================================== 

Name Age Team Finals Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals 

 

1 79 Cravcenco, Alina 27 Moldova 12.15 -3.2 1 
1 48 Hermodsdottir, Hra 27 Iceland 12.15 -3.2 1 
3 76 Wingfield, Charlot 22 Malta 12.20 -3.2 1 
4 64 Van Der Weken, Pat 17 Luxembourg    
4 64 Van Der Weken, Pat 17 Luxembourg 12.28 NWI 2 
5 9 Chiloyan, Gayane 16 Armenia 12.34 -3.2 1 
6 34 Kontonikola, Georg 20 Cyprus 12.35 NWI 2 
7 70 Busuttil, Sarah 25 Malta 12.56 NWI 2 
8 15 Hasanova, Zakiyya 20 Azerbaijan 12.57 NWI 2 
9 38 Pisiara, Marianna 19 Cyprus 12.58 -3.2 1 

10 18 Pekhtireva, Yelena 16 Azerbaijan 12.64 -3.2 1 
11 6 Sebastian, Estefan 33 Andorra 12.72 NWI 2 
12 8 Baghyan, Marianna 18 Armenia 12.79 -3.2 1 
13 57 Jones, Laurence 20 Luxembourg 12.85 -3.2 1 
14 3 Stillo, Marija 23 Albania 12.89 NWI 2 
15 2 Deliu, Eneda 19 Albania 12.98 NWI 2 
16 5 Llovera, Cristina 19 Andorra 13.05 NWI 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       

 
 
 

       



 

MAAA/M.Micallef St. John Athl. Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  14:58 PM  11/06/2016  Page 1 
CSSE 

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016 
Results - CSSE 

Men 100 Meter Dash 
======================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H# 
======================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   155 Karason, Ari Bragi  27 Iceland                  10.66  -1.7  1 
  2   130 Dimitriadis, Paisi  19 Cyprus                   10.86  -1.7  1 
  3   184 Moore, Kevin        25 Malta                    10.87  -1.7  1 
  4   153 Gunnarsson, Kolbei  21 Iceland                  10.90  -1.7  1 
  5   140 Pandev, Riste       22 Fyr Macedonia            10.90  -1.7  1 
  6   202 Rakic, Luka         25 Montenegro               10.95  -1.7  1 
  7   127 Chatzitheori, Andr  19 Cyprus                   11.16   NWI  2 
  8   201 Petricevic, Blagot  20 Montenegro               11.20  -1.7  1 
  9   195 Sturmilov, Andrei   22 Moldova                  11.23   NWI  2 
 10   111 Muradyan, Artur     22 Armenia                  11.32   NWI  2 
 11   172 Bezzina, Luke       21 Malta                    11.47   NWI  2 
 12   149 Franco, Jessy       18 Gibraltar                11.50   NWI  2 
 13   115 Asgarov, Kamran     23 Azerbaijan               11.51   NWI  2 
 14   197 Caredda, Thomas     17 Monaco                   11.66   NWI  2 
========================================================================================= 
                          Combined Team Scores - 4 Events Scored 
========================================================================================= 
    1) CYPRUS                      21        1) MOLDOVA                    21 
    3) Azerbaijan                  19        3) ICELAND                    19 
    5) MALTA                       11        6) LUXEMBOURG                  7 
    7) FYR Macedonia                5        7) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA        5 
    9) MONTENEGRO                   4       10) ARMENIA                     2 
   10) SAN MARINO                   2       12) GIBRALTAR                   1 
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 Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016 
 Results    
 Event 2  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 
============================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points 
============================================================================ 
Finals 
  1 Mammadov, Rahib           23 Azerbaijan               15.01   NWI   8 
  2 Cruselnitchii, Alexandr   24 Moldova                  15.14   NWI   7 
 -- Rama, Ravio               26 Albania                    DNS   NWI 
========================================================================================= 
                          Combined Team Scores - 2 Events Scored 
========================================================================================= 
    1) Azerbaijan                  16        2) MOLDOVA                    14 
    3) CYPRUS                       6        4) ICELAND                     5 
    5) MALTA                        4 
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 17  Men 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.4
  1 Karason, Ari Bragi        27 Iceland                  21.56    8
  2 Daranuta, Andrei          26 Moldova                  21.79    7
  3 Moore, Kevin              25 Malta                    21.87    6
  4 Dimitriadis, Paisios      19 Cyprus                   21.88    5
  5 Kartavtsevi, Nika         24 Georgia                  22.07    4
  6 Chatzitheori, Andreas     19 Cyprus                   22.23
  7 Rakic, Luka               25 Montenegro               22.38    3
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 Stefansson, Trausti       21 Iceland                  22.51
  2 Molinari, Francesco       22 San Marino               22.86    2
  3 Torres, Jerai             22 Gibraltar                22.97    1
  4 Gasperoni, Alessandro     19 San Marino               23.33
  5 De Sa, Mikel              25 Andorra                  23.74
 -- Kasilov, Yevgeniy         22 Azerbaijan                 DNS

Event 17  Men 200 Meter Dash
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Karason, Ari Bragi        27 Iceland                  21.56  -2.4  1   8
  2 Daranuta, Andrei          26 Moldova                  21.79  -2.4  1   7
  3 Moore, Kevin              25 Malta                    21.87  -2.4  1   6
  4 Dimitriadis, Paisios      19 Cyprus                   21.88  -2.4  1   5
  5 Kartavtsevi, Nika         24 Georgia                  22.07  -2.4  1   4
  6 Chatzitheori, Andreas     19 Cyprus                   22.23  -2.4  1
  7 Rakic, Luka               25 Montenegro               22.38  -2.4  1   3
  8 Stefansson, Trausti       21 Iceland                  22.51   NWI  2
  9 Molinari, Francesco       22 San Marino               22.86   NWI  2   2
 10 Torres, Jerai             22 Gibraltar                22.97   NWI  2   1
 11 Gasperoni, Alessandro     19 San Marino               23.33   NWI  2
 12 De Sa, Mikel              25 Andorra                  23.74   NWI  2
 -- Kasilov, Yevgeniy         22 Azerbaijan                 DNS   NWI  2
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) ICELAND                     63.50     2) MOLDOVA                    58.50
    3) CYPRUS                      53.50     4) MALTA                      36
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  33        6) Azerbaijan                 29
    7) GEORGIA                     20        8) MONTENEGRO                 17
    9) ARMENIA                     14        9) ALBANIA                    14
   11) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA        13       12) Andorra                    11
   13) FYR Macedonia                9.50    14) Kosovo                      8
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    2



MAAA/M.Micallef St. John Athl. Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  17:11 PM  11/06/2016  Page 1
CSSE

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 20  Women 200 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -2.0
  1 Hermodsdottir, Hrafnhild  27 Iceland                  24.56    8
  2 Cravcenco, Alina          27 Moldova                  24.64    7
  3 Wingfield, Charlotte      22 Malta                    24.93    6
  4 Chiloyan, Gayane          16 Armenia                  25.27    5
  5 Van Der Weken, Patrizia   17 Luxembourg               25.76    4
  6 Pisiara, Marianna         19 Cyprus                   25.83    3
  7 Busuttil, Sarah           25 Malta                    25.85
  8 Dubak, Kristina           20 Montenegro               25.92    2
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 Hook, Zayanne             20 Gibraltar                26.72    1
  2 Berti, Beatrice           17 San Marino               27.20
  3 Guidi, Rebecca               San Marino               27.55

Event 20  Women 200 Meter Dash
===============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Hermodsdottir, Hrafnhild  27 Iceland                  24.56  -2.0  1   8
  2 Cravcenco, Alina          27 Moldova                  24.64  -2.0  1   7
  3 Wingfield, Charlotte      22 Malta                    24.93  -2.0  1   6
  4 Chiloyan, Gayane          16 Armenia                  25.27  -2.0  1   5
  5 Van Der Weken, Patrizia   17 Luxembourg               25.76  -2.0  1   4
  6 Pisiara, Marianna         19 Cyprus                   25.83  -2.0  1   3
  7 Busuttil, Sarah           25 Malta                    25.85  -2.0  1
  8 Dubak, Kristina           20 Montenegro               25.92  -2.0  1   2
  9 Hook, Zayanne             20 Gibraltar                26.72   NWI  2   1
 10 Berti, Beatrice           17 San Marino               27.20   NWI  2
 11 Guidi, Rebecca               San Marino               27.55   NWI  2
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 13 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) ICELAND                     71.50     2) MOLDOVA                    65.50
    3) CYPRUS                      56.50     4) MALTA                      42
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  37        6) Azerbaijan                 29
    7) GEORGIA                     20        8) MONTENEGRO                 19
    8) ARMENIA                     19       10) ALBANIA                    14
   11) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA        13       12) Andorra                    11
   13) FYR Macedonia                9.50    14) Kosovo                      8
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    3
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 23  Men 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Babian, Alexandru         23 Moldova                  47.62    8
  2 Avraam, Georgios          24 Cyprus                   47.98    6
  3 Abbasov, Arif             27 Azerbaijan               48.02
  4 Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn Höd  21 Iceland                  48.31    4
  5 Chrysostomou, Michalis    20 Cyprus                   48.68
  6 Efremov, Kristian         26 Fyr Macedonia            48.98    3
  7 Karger, Vincent           20 Luxembourg               49.14    2
  8 Ghukasyan, Narek          24 Armenia                  49.73    1
Section  2
  1 Kasilov, Yevgeniy         22 Azerbaijan               47.80    7
  2 Malkocevic, Rusmir        20 Bosnia                   48.04    5
  3 Jasonarsson, Ivar Kristi  24 Iceland                  49.09
  4 Kryeziu, Granit           21 Kosovo                   49.98
  5 Brimmer, Neil             32 Malta                    50.33
  6 Ercolani Volta, Andrea    21 San Marino               51.71
 -- Qerama, Eraldo            25 Albania                    DNS

Event 23  Men 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Babian, Alexandru         23 Moldova                  47.62   1   8
  2 Kasilov, Yevgeniy         22 Azerbaijan               47.80   2   7
  3 Avraam, Georgios          24 Cyprus                   47.98   1   6
  4 Abbasov, Arif             27 Azerbaijan               48.02   1
  5 Malkocevic, Rusmir        20 Bosnia                   48.04   2   5
  6 Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn Höd  21 Iceland                  48.31   1   4
  7 Chrysostomou, Michalis    20 Cyprus                   48.68   1
  8 Efremov, Kristian         26 Fyr Macedonia            48.98   1   3
  9 Jasonarsson, Ivar Kristi  24 Iceland                  49.09   2
 10 Karger, Vincent           20 Luxembourg               49.14   1   2
 11 Ghukasyan, Narek          24 Armenia                  49.73   1   1
 12 Kryeziu, Granit           21 Kosovo                   49.98   2
 13 Brimmer, Neil             32 Malta                    50.33   2
 14 Ercolani Volta, Andrea    21 San Marino               51.71   2
 -- Qerama, Eraldo            25 Albania                    DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     81.50     2) ICELAND                    75.50
    3) CYPRUS                      68.50     4) MALTA                      46
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  39        6) Azerbaijan                 36
    7) MONTENEGRO                  26        8) GEORGIA                    25
    9) ARMENIA                     20       10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       18
   11) ALBANIA                     14       12) FYR Macedonia              12.50
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                      8
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    3
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 27  Women 400 Meter Dash
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Gudmundsdottir, Arna Ste  21 Iceland                  54.02    8
  2 Berghii, Anna             23 Moldova                  54.80    7
  3 Steinsdottir, Thordis Ev  16 Iceland                  55.32
  4 Ozegovic, Milica          21 Bosnia                   55.39    6
  5 Katsari, Christiana       29 Cyprus                   55.79    5
  6 Kountouri, Kalliopi       19 Cyprus                   55.92
  7 Kryeziu, Vijona           18 Kosovo                   59.05    2
  8 Krumlovsky, Tamara        19 Luxembourg               59.36    1
Section  2
  1 Harutyunyan, Lilit        23 Armenia                  57.20    4
  2 Attard Glivau, Nicole     17 Malta                    57.90    3
  3 Tamrazyan, Stella         21 Armenia                  58.25

Event 27  Women 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Gudmundsdottir, Arna Ste  21 Iceland                  54.02   1   8
  2 Berghii, Anna             23 Moldova                  54.80   1   7
  3 Steinsdottir, Thordis Ev  16 Iceland                  55.32   1
  4 Ozegovic, Milica          21 Bosnia                   55.39   1   6
  5 Katsari, Christiana       29 Cyprus                   55.79   1   5
  6 Kountouri, Kalliopi       19 Cyprus                   55.92   1
  7 Harutyunyan, Lilit        23 Armenia                  57.20   2   4
  8 Attard Glivau, Nicole     17 Malta                    57.90   2   3
  9 Tamrazyan, Stella         21 Armenia                  58.25   2
 10 Kryeziu, Vijona           18 Kosovo                   59.05   1   2
 11 Krumlovsky, Tamara        19 Luxembourg               59.36   1   1
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     88.50     2) ICELAND                    83.50
    3) CYPRUS                      73.50     4) MALTA                      49
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  40        6) Azerbaijan                 36
    7) MONTENEGRO                  26        8) GEORGIA                    25
    9) ARMENIA                     24        9) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       24
   11) ALBANIA                     14       12) FYR Macedonia              12.50
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                     10
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    3
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results - CSSE

Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1   161 Hajdari, Musa       28 Kosovo                 1:48.43   1
  2   131 Dimitriou, Christo  23 Cyprus                 1:50.01   1
  3   194 Siuris, Ion         25 Moldova                1:50.29   1
  4   162 Kryeziu, Astrit     25 Kosovo                 1:50.58   1
  5   101 Muco, Edison        24 Albania                1:51.11   1
  6   135 Michaelas, Theofan  25 Cyprus                 1:51.20   1
  7   102 Qerama, Eraldo      25 Albania                1:51.61   2
  8   109 Mkrtchyan, Tigran   22 Armenia                1:51.74   2
  9   106 Moya, Pol           19 Andorra                1:51.88   1
 10   167 Bestgen, Christoph  28 Luxembourg             1:52.23   2
 11   125 Stanisic, Bojan     20 Bosnia                 1:52.61   2
 12   118 Ibrahimov, Hakim    25 Azerbaijan             1:52.65   2
 13   124 Mujezinovic, Abedi  23 Bosnia                 1:53.26   1
 14   156 Kristinsson, Krist  27 Iceland                1:53.50   1
 15   146 Matinyan, Andtanik  25 Georgia                1:53.52   2
 16   175 Croker, Matthew     28 Malta                  1:53.92   2
 17   198 Molino, Giovanni    18 Monaco                 1:56.40   2
 18   186 Spiteri, Simon      24 Malta                  1:57.12   2
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     51.50     2) ICELAND                    49.50
    3) CYPRUS                      44        4) LUXEMBOURG                 28
    4) Azerbaijan                  28        6) MALTA                      27
    7) MONTENEGRO                  14        8) ARMENIA                    12
    9) Kosovo                       8       10) ALBANIA                     7
   10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA         7       12) FYR Macedonia               5
   13) Andorra                      4       14) SAN MARINO                  2
   15) GIBRALTAR                    1
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results - CSSE

Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1    49 Hinriksdottir, Ani  20 Iceland                2:01.71   1
  2    16 Komarova, Anastasi  23 Azerbaijan             2:04.86   1
  3    29 Evangelidou, Natal  25 Cyprus                 2:07.28   1
  4    17 Mammadova, Shafa    24 Azerbaijan             2:10.41   1
  5    56 Gloden, Jenny       23 Luxembourg             2:12.08   1
  6    58 Kierdorf, Fiona     24 Luxembourg             2:12.18   1
  7    80 Frunze, Ludmila     19 Moldova                2:14.71   1
  8    69 Borg, Francesca     21 Malta                  2:14.96   2
  9     1 Dauti, Relaksa      15 Albania                2:15.90   1
 10     7 Alaverdyan, Ellada  16 Armenia                2:19.18   2
 11    85 Latrache, Nadia     18 Monaco                 2:22.70   2
 12    54 Bissegger, Olivia   26 Liechtenstein          2:32.61   2
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     51.50     2) ICELAND                    49.50
    3) CYPRUS                      44        4) LUXEMBOURG                 28
    4) Azerbaijan                  28        6) MALTA                      27
    7) MONTENEGRO                  14        8) ARMENIA                    12
    9) Kosovo                       8       10) ALBANIA                     7
   10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA         7       12) FYR Macedonia               5
   13) Andorra                      4       14) SAN MARINO                  2
   15) GIBRALTAR                    1
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 29  Men 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Khadiri, Amine            28 Cyprus                 8:18.92    8
  2 Mkrtchyan, Yervand        20 Armenia                8:20.22    7
  3 Gorbusco, Nicolai         16 Moldova                8:22.29    6
  4 Andresson, Hlynur         23 Iceland                8:28.58    5
  5 Dixon, Harvey             23 Gibraltar              8:38.85    4
  6 Mangion, Dario            27 Malta                  8:53.57    3
  7 Debono, Charlton          32 Malta                  8:54.57
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     94.50     2) ICELAND                    88.50
    3) CYPRUS                      81.50     4) MALTA                      52
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  40        6) Azerbaijan                 36
    7) ARMENIA                     31        8) MONTENEGRO                 26
    9) GEORGIA                     25       10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       24
   11) ALBANIA                     14       12) FYR Macedonia              12.50
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                     10
   15) GIBRALTAR                    7       15) SAN MARINO                  7
   17) MONACO                       4
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results

Event 30  Women 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Mellina, Martine          26 Luxembourg            10:09.56    8
  2 Panagiotou, Meropi        22 Cyprus                10:11.90    7
  3 Bezzina, Lisa Marie       37 Malta                 10:12.58    6
  4 Smovjenco, Olesea         27 Moldova               10:22.27    5
  5 Attard Pulis, Josann      32 Malta                 10:37.92
  6 Michlig, Simone           29 Liechtenstein         11:19.48    4
  7 Baglietto, Kim            21 Gibraltar             11:44.80    3
 -- Perunovic, Sladana        32 Montenegro                 DNF
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 19 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                    104.50     2) ICELAND                    96.50
    3) CYPRUS                      88.50     4) MALTA                      61
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  48        6) ARMENIA                    37
    6) Azerbaijan                  37        8) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       31
    9) MONTENEGRO                  28       10) GEORGIA                    25
   11) FYR Macedonia               16.50    12) ALBANIA                    14
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                     10
   14) GIBRALTAR                   10       16) SAN MARINO                  7
   17) MONACO                       4       17) LIECHTENSTEIN               4
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Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results - CSSE

Men Discus Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   152 Gudnason, Gudni Va  21 Iceland                 60.05m
      57.33m  FOUL  59.24m  58.68m  57.62m  60.05m
  2   128 Christou, Andreas   23 Cyprus                  57.80m
      FOUL  54.63m  55.96m  57.80m  56.72m  FOUL
  3   196 Tocari, Vladimir    32 Moldova                 54.89m
      53.35m  54.28m  54.89m  52.58m  47.41m  FOUL
  4   200 Kukulicic, Ivan     30 Montenegro              53.52m
      49.63m  53.26m  53.52m  52.05m  49.90m  FOUL
  5   168 Forster, Sven       31 Luxembourg              52.86m
      42.49m  52.86m  49.80m  FOUL  49.99m  FOUL
  6   182 Mifsud, Bradley     20 Malta                   45.77m
      45.77m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  43.58m
  7   178 Farrugia, Luke      20 Malta                   44.51m
      43.49m  44.15m  FOUL  40.73m  44.51m  44.05m
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 6 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) ICELAND                     35.50     2) MOLDOVA                    34.50
    3) CYPRUS                      31        4) Azerbaijan                 21
    5) MALTA                       20        6) LUXEMBOURG                 13
    7) MONTENEGRO                   9        8) ARMENIA                     7
    9) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA         6       10) FYR Macedonia               5
   11) SAN MARINO                   2       12) Andorra                     1
   12) GIBRALTAR                    1



MAAA/M.Micallef St. John Athl. Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  17:41 PM  11/06/2016  Page 1
CSSE

Matthew Micallef St John MARSA MALTA   - 11/06/2016
Results - CSSE

Women Discus Throw
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1    83 Stratulat, Natalia  29 Moldova                 56.01m
      54.52m  FOUL  53.89m  56.01m  55.09m  FOUL
  2    91 Rakocevic, Kristin  18 Montenegro              54.07m
      50.70m  51.88m  54.07m  52.64m  FOUL  51.93m
  3    36 Lada, Androniki     25 Cyprus                  53.12m
      FOUL  FOUL  49.00m  53.12m  48.44m  52.78m
  4    44 Rigishvili, Salome  26 Georgia                 49.72m
      FOUL  FOUL  49.13m  49.72m  48.30m  FOUL
  5    71 Chouhal, Antonella  40 Malta                   37.27m
      FOUL  37.27m  35.44m  FOUL  33.56m  34.34m
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     81.50     2) ICELAND                    75.50
    3) CYPRUS                      68.50     4) MALTA                      46
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  39        6) Azerbaijan                 36
    7) MONTENEGRO                  26        8) GEORGIA                    25
    9) ARMENIA                     20       10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       18
   11) ALBANIA                     14       12) FYR Macedonia              12.50
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                      8
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    3
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Event 1  Women Hammer Throw 
======================================================================= 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Skydan, Hanna             24 Azerbaijan              71.41m    8 
  2 Nikisenko, Marina         30 Moldova                 64.64m    7 
  3 Beatty, Cathrine Jayne    23 Cyprus                  57.30m    6 
  4 Jonsdottir, Vigdis        20 Iceland                 54.87m    5 
  5 Chouhal, Antonella        40 Malta                   34.70m    4 
========================================================================================= 
                          Combined Team Scores - 3 Events Scored 
========================================================================================= 
    1) Azerbaijan                  19        2) MOLDOVA                    18 
    3) CYPRUS                      14        4) ICELAND                    11 
    5) LUXEMBOURG                   7        6) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA        5 
    6) MALTA                        5        8) SAN MARINO                  2 
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Event 25  Men High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Konstantinou, Vasilios    24 Cyprus                   2.16m    8
  2 Mosconi, Matteo           25 San Marino               2.10m    7
  3 Mîtîcov, Andrei           30 Moldova                 J2.10m    6
  4 Rutare, Kevin             25 Luxembourg               2.04m    4.50
  4 Ahmadov, Azer             27 Azerbaijan               2.04m    4.50
  6 Hodzic, Samir             20 Bosnia                  J2.04m    3
  7 Gaspar, Charel            25 Luxembourg               2.01m
  8 Hasler, Simon             19 Liechtenstein            1.85m    2
 -- Bogdanoski, Zdravko       20 Fyr Macedonia               NH
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 20 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                    110.50     2) CYPRUS                     96.50
    2) ICELAND                     96.50     4) MALTA                      61
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  52.50     6) Azerbaijan                 41.50
    7) ARMENIA                     37        8) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       34
    9) MONTENEGRO                  28       10) GEORGIA                    25
   11) FYR Macedonia               16.50    12) SAN MARINO                 14
   12) ALBANIA                     14       14) Andorra                    11
   15) Kosovo                      10       15) GIBRALTAR                  10
   17) LIECHTENSTEIN                6       18) MONACO                      4
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Women High Jump
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1    42 Liashenko, Valenty  35 Georgia                  1.90m
     1.70 1.75 1.78 1.85 1.90 1.93
        O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  2     4 Guri, Claudia       21 Andorra                  1.75m
     1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78
        O    O    O  XXX
  2    26 Petrusic, Mladena   24 Bosnia                   1.75m
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  4    23 Lucic, Sara         16 Bosnia                  J1.75m
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78
        O    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  5    65 Zimmer, Cathy       18 Luxembourg               1.70m
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        O    O    O  XXX
  5    63 Tshilumba, Elodie   18 Luxembourg               1.70m
     1.70 1.75
        O  XXX
  7    86 Malgherini, Malory  21 Monaco                   1.50m
     1.50 1.55
      XXO  XXX
  8    97 Michelotti, Meliss  20 San Marino              J1.50m
     1.50 1.55
        O  XXX
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 12 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) ICELAND                     63.50     2) MOLDOVA                    58.50
    3) CYPRUS                      53.50     4) MALTA                      36
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  33        6) Azerbaijan                 29
    7) GEORGIA                     20        8) MONTENEGRO                 17
    9) ARMENIA                     14        9) ALBANIA                    14
   11) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA        13       12) Andorra                    11
   13) FYR Macedonia                9.50    14) Kosovo                      8
   15) SAN MARINO                   7       16) MONACO                      4
   17) GIBRALTAR                    2
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Event 5  Men Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Khorava, Bachana          23 Georgia                  8.02m  -1.0   8
  2 Smajlaj, Izmir            23 Albania                  7.57m  -0.6   7
  3 Torfason, Kristinn        32 Iceland                  7.05m  -2.5   6
  4 Kleovoulou, Periklis      23 Cyprus                   7.02m  -0.2   4.50
  4 Mirchevski, Slavco        25 Fyr Macedonia            7.02m  -0.4   4.50
  6 Grech, Ian Paul           23 Malta                    7.01m  -2.3   3
  7 Hambardzumyan, Artak      27 Armenia                  6.90m  -2.9   2
  8 Asjanov, Orxan            21 Azerbaijan               6.83m  -1.2   1
  9 Hallunej, Gledis          20 Albania                  6.72m  -2.2
 10 Morozov, Alexei           29 Moldova                  6.58m  -0.1
 11 Chouhal, Rashid           41 Malta                    6.53m  -2.2
 12 Badridze, Roman           17 Georgia                  6.47m  -1.1
 -- Nerkararyan, Gor          23 Armenia                    DNS   NWI
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 10 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) ICELAND                     55.50     2) MOLDOVA                    51.50
    3) CYPRUS                      48.50     4) MALTA                      30
    5) Azerbaijan                  29        6) LUXEMBOURG                 28
    7) ALBANIA                     14        7) ARMENIA                    14
    7) MONTENEGRO                  14       10) FYR Macedonia               9.50
   11) Kosovo                       8       11) GEORGIA                     8
   13) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA         7       14) Andorra                     4
   15) SAN MARINO                   2       16) GIBRALTAR                   1
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Event 19  Women Long Jump
============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Finals
  1 Sigurdardottir, Hafdis    26 Iceland                  6.32m  -2.2   8
  2 Markovic, Tanja           25 Bosnia                   5.87m  -0.5   7
  3 Sharoyan, Amaliya         28 Armenia                  5.84m  -2.7   6
  4 Zdesenco, Natalia         25 Moldova                  5.76m  -0.7   5
  5 Miroska, Martina          18 Fyr Macedonia            5.63m  -1.2   4
  6 Sare, Rebecca             25 Malta                    5.56m  -2.5   3
  7 Matovic, Ljiljana         23 Montenegro               5.55m  -1.5   2
  8 Sariyeva, Yekaterina      20 Azerbaijan               5.51m  -1.2   1
  9 Harutyunyan, Kristine     25 Armenia                  5.33m  -0.7
 10 Mykytiuk, Iryna           30 Georgia                  5.32m  -1.2
 11 Drobnjak, Andelja         22 Montenegro               5.28m  -3.1
 12 Jones, Laurence           20 Luxembourg               5.21m  -0.2
 -- Gogoladze, Maiko          25 Georgia                     ND   NWI
 -- Marx, Lara                27 Luxembourg                  ND   NWI
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 19 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                    104.50     2) ICELAND                    96.50
    3) CYPRUS                      88.50     4) MALTA                      61
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  48        6) ARMENIA                    37
    6) Azerbaijan                  37        8) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       31
    9) MONTENEGRO                  28       10) GEORGIA                    25
   11) FYR Macedonia               16.50    12) ALBANIA                    14
   13) Andorra                     11       14) Kosovo                     10
   14) GIBRALTAR                   10       16) SAN MARINO                  7
   17) MONACO                       4       17) LIECHTENSTEIN               4
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Men Shot Put
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1   166 Bertemes, Bob       23 Luxembourg              19.99m
      19.47m  19.68m  19.99m  19.57m  19.84m  19.99m
  2   190 Emilianov, Ivan     39 Moldova                 18.81m
      18.30m  FOUL  18.25m  18.81m  FOUL  FOUL
  3   158 Thorsteinsson, Odi  35 Iceland                 18.38m
      FOUL  16.70m  17.47m  18.38m  FOUL  17.56m
  4   199 Durovic, Tomaš      22 Montenegro              18.07m
      FOUL  18.07m  18.04m  FOUL  17.32m  FOUL
  5   160 Velemir, Stefan     22 Iceland                 17.17m
      FOUL  FOUL  17.06m  FOUL  17.17m  FOUL
  6   185 Ransley, Lawrence   31 Malta                   12.44m
      11.75m  FOUL  11.95m  12.44m  FOUL  FOUL
=========================================================================================
                          Combined Team Scores - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                     51.50     2) ICELAND                    49.50
    3) CYPRUS                      44        4) LUXEMBOURG                 28
    4) Azerbaijan                  28        6) MALTA                      27
    7) MONTENEGRO                  14        8) ARMENIA                    12
    9) Kosovo                       8       10) ALBANIA                     7
   10) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA         7       12) FYR Macedonia               5
   13) Andorra                      4       14) SAN MARINO                  2
   15) GIBRALTAR                    1
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Event 31  Men 1000 Sprint Medley
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Moldova                                             1:55.50    8
     1) Cruselnitchii, Alexandr 24      2) Babian, Alexandru 23
     3) Daranuta, Andrei 26             4) Sturmilov, Andrei 22
  2 Cyprus                                              1:56.20    7
     1) Dimitriadis, Paisios 19         2) Avraam, Georgios 24
     3) Chatzitheori, Andreas 19        4) Chrysostomou, Michalis 20
  3 Iceland                                             1:56.90    5
     1) Jasonarsson, Ivar Kristinn 24   2) Karason, Ari Bragi 27
     3) Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn Hödur 21   4) Stefansson, Trausti 21
  4 Malta                                               2:00.45    4
     1) Bezzina, Luke 21                2) Moore, Kevin 25
     3) Dimech, Reece 26                4) Croker, Matthew 28
Section  2
  1 Azerbaijan                                          1:56.83    6
     1) Asgarov, Kamran 23              2) Abbasov, Arif 27
     3) Kasilov, Yevgeniy 22            4) Ibrahimov, Hakim 25
  2 Fyr Macedonia                                       2:01.30    3
     1) Mirchevski, Slavco 25           2) Pandev, Riste 22
     3) Bogdanoski, Zdravko 20          4) Efremov, Kristian 26
  3 Armenia                                             2:01.41    2
     1) Muradyan, Artur 22              2) Mkrtchyan, Yervand 20
     3) Ghukasyan, Narek 24             4) Mkrtchyan, Tigran 22
  4 San Marino                                          2:02.33    1
     1) Chianese, Diego 19              2) Molinari, Francesco 22
     3) Ercolani Volta, Andrea 21       4) Gasperoni, Alessandro 19
  5 Gibraltar                                           2:02.53
     1) Collado, Sean 21                2) Franco, Jessy 18
     3) Torres, Jerai 22                4) Dixon, Harvey 23

Event 31  Men 1000 Sprint Medley
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Moldova                                             1:55.50   1   8
     1) Cruselnitchii, Alexandr 24      2) Babian, Alexandru 23
     3) Daranuta, Andrei 26             4) Sturmilov, Andrei 22
  2 Cyprus                                              1:56.20   1   7
     1) Dimitriadis, Paisios 19         2) Avraam, Georgios 24
     3) Chatzitheori, Andreas 19        4) Chrysostomou, Michalis 20
  3 Azerbaijan                                          1:56.83   2   6
     1) Asgarov, Kamran 23              2) Abbasov, Arif 27
     3) Kasilov, Yevgeniy 22            4) Ibrahimov, Hakim 25
  4 Iceland                                             1:56.90   1   5
     1) Jasonarsson, Ivar Kristinn 24   2) Karason, Ari Bragi 27
     3) Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn Hödur 21   4) Stefansson, Trausti 21
  5 Malta                                               2:00.45   1   4
     1) Bezzina, Luke 21                2) Moore, Kevin 25
     3) Dimech, Reece 26                4) Croker, Matthew 28
  6 Fyr Macedonia                                       2:01.30   2   3
     1) Mirchevski, Slavco 25           2) Pandev, Riste 22
     3) Bogdanoski, Zdravko 20          4) Efremov, Kristian 26
  7 Armenia                                             2:01.41   2   2
     1) Muradyan, Artur 22              2) Mkrtchyan, Yervand 20
     3) Ghukasyan, Narek 24             4) Mkrtchyan, Tigran 22
  8 San Marino                                          2:02.33   2   1
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....Event 31  Men 1000 Sprint Medley
     1) Chianese, Diego 19              2) Molinari, Francesco 22
     3) Ercolani Volta, Andrea 21       4) Gasperoni, Alessandro 19
  9 Gibraltar                                           2:02.53   2
     1) Collado, Sean 21                2) Franco, Jessy 18
     3) Torres, Jerai 22                4) Dixon, Harvey 23
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 21 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                    118.50     2) CYPRUS                    103.50
    3) ICELAND                    101.50     4) MALTA                      65
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  52.50     6) Azerbaijan                 47.50
    7) ARMENIA                     39        8) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       34
    9) MONTENEGRO                  28       10) GEORGIA                    25
   11) FYR Macedonia               19.50    12) SAN MARINO                 15
   13) ALBANIA                     14       14) Andorra                    11
   15) Kosovo                      10       15) GIBRALTAR                  10
   17) LIECHTENSTEIN                6       18) MONACO                      4
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Event 32  Women 1000 Sprint Medley
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Iceland                                             2:08.44    8
     1) Steinsdottir, Thordis Eva 16    2) Gudmundsdottir, Arna Stefania 2
     3) Hermodsdottir, Hrafnhild Eir 27 4) Hinriksdottir, Anita 20
  2 Moldova                                             2:12.92    7
     1) Zdesenco, Natalia 25            2) Frunze, Ludmila 19
     3) Cravcenco, Alina 27             4) Berghii, Anna 23
  3 Cyprus                                              2:14.26    6
     1) Kontonikola, Georgia 20         2) Kountouri, Kalliopi 19
     3) Pisiara, Marianna 19            4) Katsari, Christiana 29
  4 Malta                                               2:15.78    5
     1) Busuttil, Sarah 25              2) Wingfield, Charlotte 22
     3) Attard Glivau, Nicole 17        4) Borg, Francesca 21
  5 Azerbaijan                                          2:15.90    4
     1) Pekhtireva, Yelena 16           2) Komarova, Anastasia 23
     3) Hasanova, Zakiyya 20            4) Mammadova, Shafa 24
  6 Armenia                                             2:19.35    3
     1) Baghyan, Marianna 18            2) Tamrazyan, Stella 21
     3) Chiloyan, Gayane 16             4) Harutyunyan, Lilit 23
  7 Luxembourg                                          2:19.57    2
     1) Marx, Lara 27                   2) Jones, Laurence 20
     3) Van Der Weken, Patrizia 17      4) Krumlovsky, Tamara 19
  8 San Marino                                          2:28.61    1
     1) Gasperoni, Giulia 16            2) Guidi, Rebecca
     3) Colombini, Diana 16             4) Berti, Beatrice 17
=========================================================================================
                         Combined Team Scores - 22 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) MOLDOVA                    125.50     2) CYPRUS                    109.50
    2) ICELAND                    109.50     4) MALTA                      70
    5) LUXEMBOURG                  54.50     6) Azerbaijan                 51.50
    7) ARMENIA                     42        8) BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA       34
    9) MONTENEGRO                  28       10) GEORGIA                    25
   11) FYR Macedonia               19.50    12) SAN MARINO                 16
   13) ALBANIA                     14       14) Andorra                    11
   15) Kosovo                      10       15) GIBRALTAR                  10
   17) LIECHTENSTEIN                6       18) MONACO                      4


